
M-ce Imię i Nazwisko Nr Lic Nazwa Klubu 2016 MP PP PŚ Suma pkt

1 Michał Słyś 6908 A. Podkarpacki 39 50 30 14 133

2 Henryk Krupa 6634 A. Podkarpacki 50 3 50 30 133

3 Piotr Wielosz-Hałasa (J-18) 7193 UKS Jedynka Hrubieszów 26 40 13 16 95

4 Dariusz Stężalski 3849 SMO Feniks Brzeg 23 8 40 20 91

5 Kamil Halicki 3777 A.Z. Wałbrzyskiej 27 9 20 25 81

6 Michał Śliwiński 7015 A. Podkarpacki 26 30 5 10 71

7 Łukasz Halicki 3778 A.Z. Wałbrzyskiej 27 13 9 19 68

8 Roksana Gądek (J) 7411 A. Podkarpacki 18 11 12 18 59

9 Henryk Urban 4023 A.Z. Miedziowego 10 14 19 13 56

10 Bartosz Karłowski 6905 A. Bydgoski 10 20 25 - 55

11 Czesław Ziober 2267 Gliwickie SML 23 18 14 - 55

12 Błażej Stachowski J) 7497 A. Poznański 13 15 10 11 49

13 Dominik Skwarek (J) 7194 UKS Jedynka Hrubieszów 12 16 3 17 48

14 Henryk Czekański 6809 A. Podkarpacki 8 19 16 - 43

15 Roman Gołubowski 859 A. Białostocki 13 12 15 - 40

16 Krzysztof Stężalski 3848 SMO Feniks Brzeg 33 6 0 - 39

17 Dariusz Dradra 3612 Gliwickie SML 18 0 18 - 36

18 Jakub Jaraczewski 3692 SMO Feniks Brzeg 28 0 7 - 35

19 Grzegorz Kosior 3782 A. Stalowowolski 8 - 7 15 30

20 Stanisław Kubit 336 Gliwickie SML 0 25 - - 25

21 Radosław Oporowski 3682 A. Poznański 6 1 17 - 24

22 Lech Karłowski 7290 A. Bydgoski 2 10 11 - 23

23 Seweryn Nowaczyk (J) 7097 A. Bydgoski 0 5 6 12 23

24 Adrian Stępień 6548 Małopolskie SML w Bochni 21 2 0 - 23

25 Leszek Kryszczuk 7322 UKS Jedynka Hrubieszów 0 17 0 - 17

26 Krzysztof Fraś (J) 7496 A. Poznański 2 7 2 - 11

27 Łukasz Flisiuk (J) 7197 UKS Jedynka Hrubieszów 0 - 0 9 9

28 Oskar Bolko 5475 Gliwickie SML 8 - - - 8

29 Mateusz Kopacz 6537 A. Podkarpacki 7 - - - 7

30 Jan Kurgan 3509 A. Białostocki 0 4 0 - 4

31-32 Jakub Kasperski (J) 7499 A. Poznański 0 0 4 - 4

31-32 Mariusz Urban 4024 A.Z. Miedziowego 4 0 0 - 4

33 Robert Kopacz 6872 A. Podkarpacki 4 - 0 - 4

34-35 Bartłomiej Modrzejewski 5458 A. Włocławski 2 - - - 2

34-35 Iwona Olewnik 6884 A. Włocławski 2 - - - 2

36-37 Grzegorz Data 4273 Małopolskie SML w Bochni 1 0 0 - 1

36-37 Filip Badylak 7036 Małopolskie SML w Bochni 0 0 1 - 1

38-48 Damian Mąderek (J) 7495 A. Poznański 0 0 0 - 0

38-48 Agnieszka Urban (J) 7718 A.Z. Miedziowego 0 0 0 - 0

38-48 Robert Izban 7777 A.Słupski 0 0 0 - 0

38-48 Michał Olewnik 6403 A. Włocławski 0 - - - 0

38-48 Grzegorz Wszołek (J) 7331 MTSR Sowiniec 0 - 0 - 0

38-48 Michał Wszołek (J) 7330 Małopolskie SML w Bochni 0 - - - 0

38-48 Wiesław Nowaczyk 4632 A. Bydgoski - 0 - - 0

38-48 Wojciech Dziurzyński 6066 A. Leszczyński - 0 - - 0

38-48 Ryszard Halicki 7116 A.Z. Wałbrzyskiej 0 - - - 0

38-48 Stanisław Bolko 4196 Gliwickie SML 0 - 0 - 0

38-48 Franek Halicki (J) 7458 A.Z. Wałbrzyskiej - - 0 - 0

M-ce Imię i Nazwisko Nr Lic Nazwa Klubu 2016 MP PP PŚ Suma pkt

1 Adam Krawiec 4526 Gliwickie SML 50 20 40 30 140

2 Stanisław Skibicki 3076 OSiR w Suwałkach 63 17 30 25 135

3 Tomasz Lipski 6960 Gliwickie SML 27 19 50 18 114

4 Andrzej Poczobut 2013 A. Białostocki 32 40 20 17 109

5 Eugeniusz Cofalik 1442 Aeroklub ROW 16 30 12 10 68

6 Dawid Lipski (J-18) 6959 Gliwickie SML 27 - 25 16 68

7 Zofia Zdancewicz (J) 7385 OSiR w Suwałkach 20 - 18 19 57
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8 Daniel Cimochowski 7356 A. Białostocki 19 18 19 - 56

9 Wiktor Kochańczyk 2620 A. Stalowowolski 13 25 - 14 52

10 Bartłomiej Skibicki 6300 OSiR w Suwałkach - 50 - - 50

11 Kacper Łukaszewicz (J) 7022 A. Białostocki 21 - 16 12 49

12 Paweł Pietrzak 4701 A.Z. Wałbrzyskiej 17 - - 20 37

13 Patryk Bajer (J) 7298 UKS Jedynka Hrubieszów 6 - 15 13 34

14 Andrzej Łukaszewicz 6789 A. Białostocki 16 - 16 - 32

15 Filip Rudziński (J) 7491 OSiR w Suwałkach 7 - 13 11 31

16 Kacper Kaczmarek (J) 7454 UKS Jedynka Hrubieszów - - 14 15 29

17 Anna Krzywicka 6845 OSiR w Suwałkach - 16 11 - 27

18 Natalia Bilewicz 6645 OSiR w Suwałkach 9 15 - - 24

19 Bartłomiej Bilewicz 6666 OSiR w Suwałkach 15 - - - 15

20 Adrian Pogonowski (J) 7415 Gliwickie SML 6 - - - 6

21 Daniel Bogomaz (J) 7272 MOKSiR Chrzanów 5 - - - 5

M-ce Imię i Nazwisko Nr Lic Nazwa Klubu 2016 MP PP PŚ Suma pkt

1 Marek Roman 2370 A. Warszawski 55 50 40 20 165

2 Mariusz Gąsiorowski 3960 MOKSiR Chrzanów 42 15 50 18 125

3 Edward Burek 2588 Mieleckie SML 38 30 30 25 123

4 Jerzy Włodarczyk 2998 MOKSiR Chrzanów 39 25 25 30 119

5 Piotr Plachetka 1969 Gliwickie SML 44 40 19 - 103

6 Patryk Straś 6352 MOKSiR Chrzanów 21 20 20 19 80

7 Daniel Bogomaz (J-18WCH) 7272 MOKSiR Chrzanów 10 16 16 - 42

8 Mirosław Szendzielarz 5392 Gliwickie SML - 18 18 - 36

9 Roman Czerwiński 1325 A. Kujawski - 19 16 - 35

10 Zbigniew Czop 4242 SMO Feniks Brzeg 27 - - - 27

11 Dominik Pełka 4658 Gliwickie SML 9 17 - - 26

12 Marek Marczak 7527 A. Warszawski 9 - - - 9

13 Adam Tanasiewicz 6247 MOKSiR Chrzanów 0 - - - 0

M-ce Imię i Nazwisko Nr Lic Nazwa Klubu 2016 MP PP PŚ Suma pkt

1 Dominik Skwarek (J) 7194 UKS Jedynka Hrubieszów 45 50 17 25 137

2 Roksana Gądek (J) 7411 A. Podkarpacki 53 25 25 20 123

3 Błażej Stachowski  (J) 7497 A. Poznański 42 20 30 18 110

4 Seweryn Nowaczyk (J) 7097 A. Bydgoski 17 17 50 17 101

5 Piotr Wielosz-Hałasa (J-18) 7193 UKS Jedynka Hrubieszów 25 19 20 30 94

6 Jakub Kasperski (J) 7499 A. Poznański - 40 40 - 80

7 Krzysztof Fraś (J) 7496 A. Poznański 35 13 18 - 66

8 Łukasz Flisiuk (J) 7197 UKS Jedynka Hrubieszów 15 15 14 19 63

9 Damian Mąderek 7495 A. Poznański - 12 19 - 31

10 Oliwier Śliwiński (J) 7733 A. Podkarpacki - 30 - - 30

11 Nadia Droździńska (J) 7152 A. Podkarpacki 8 18 - - 26

12 Kacper Kewin Borkowski (J) 7602 OSiR w Suwałkach 9 16 - - 25

13 Julia Rypińska (J) 7158 OSiR w Suwałkach 25 - - - 25

14 Grzegorz Wszołek (J) 7331 MTSR Sowiniec 8 - 16 - 24

15 Agnieszka Urban (J) 7718 A.Z. Miedziowego - - 15 - 15

16 Kamil Śnieżek (J) 7410 A. Podkarpacki - 14 - - 14

17 Franek Halicki (J) 7458 A.Z. Wałbrzyskiej - - 13 - 13

18 Michał Krężel (J) 7511 Mieleckie SML 12 - - - 12

19 Kamil Gawlik 7390 MTSR Sowiniec - 11 - - 11

20 Jakub Klasa (J) 7552 MTSR Sowiniec - 10 - - 10
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21 Zofia Zdancewicz (J) 7383 OSiR w Suwałkach 9 - - - 9

22 Michał Wszołek (J) 7330 Małopolskie SML w Bochni 8 - - - 8

M-ce Imię i Nazwisko Nr Lic Nazwa Klubu 2016 MP PP PŚ Suma pkt

1 Kacper Łukaszewicz (J) 7022 A. Białostocki 58 40 40 18 156

2 Dawid Lipski (J-18) 6959 Gliwickie SML 60 50 20 130

3 Filip Rudziński (J) 7491 OSiR w Suwałkach 37 50 19 19 125

4 Zofia Zdancewicz (J) 7385 OSiR w Suwałkach 35 30 30 30 125

5 Patryk Bajer (J) 7298 UKS Jedynka Hrubieszów 10 25 22 25 82

6 Kacper Kaczmarek (J) 7454 UKS Jedynka Hrubieszów - - 22 17 39

7 Daniel Bogomaz (J) 7272 MOKSiR Chrzanów 9 19 - - 28

8 Kacper Borkowski 7602 OSiR w Suwałkach - 20 - - 20

9 Sebastian Czarnecki (J) 7184 OSiR w Suwałkach 13 - - - 13

10-11 Adrian Pogonowski (J) 7415 Gliwickie SML 10 - - - 10

10-11 Michał Krężel (J) 7511 Mieleckie SML 10 - - - 10

12-13 Michał Ferlak (J-18) 7286 MOKSiR Chrzanów 9 - - - 9

12-13 Julia Rypińska (J) 7158 OSiR w Suwałkach 9 - - - 9

M-ce Imię i Nazwisko Nr Lic Nazwa Klubu 2016 MP PP PŚ Suma pkt

1 Daniel Bogomaz (J-18WCH) 7272 MOKSiR Chrzanów 35 50 - 27 112

2 Michał Ferlak (J-18) 7284 MOKSiR Chrzanów 25 40 - - 65

3 Piotr Wielosz-Hałasa (J-18) 7193 UKS Jedynka Hrubieszów 10 19 - 27 56

4 Michał Krężel (J) 7511 Mieleckie SML 15 30 - - 45

5 Paweł Żuławiński 7285 MOKSiR Chrzanów 10 25 - - 35

6 Łukasz Flisiuk (J) 7197 UKS Jedynka Hrubieszów 13 20 - - 33
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